Pro forma industrial adjusted EBITDA 177.7$   215.8$   223.3$   381.5$   436.3$   525.8$

   Advanced Process Solutions adjusted EBITDA 177.7$   215.8$   223.3$   234.5$   234.5$   249.1$

   Plus: Adjusted EBITDA from acquisitions (2)
-   -   -   -   -   60.5

   Advanced Process Solutions pro forma adjusted EBITDA 177.7   215.8   223.3   234.5   234.5   309.6

   Molding Technology Solutions adjusted EBITDA -   -   -   147.0   201.8   216.2

Pro forma industrial adjusted EBITDA 177.7$   215.8$   223.3$   381.5$   436.3$   525.8$

Note:

(1)  Batesville reportable operating segment results excluded from pro forma industrial results

(2)  Adjusted EBITDA from FY'22 related to the recent acquisitions of Herbold, Linxis, Gabler, and Peerless; includes management estimate for period prior to ow nership

(3)  Corporate results excluded from pro forma industrial results

Year Ended September 30,

Industrial Revenue By End Market

20

(in millions)

Molding

Technology

Solutions

Total Industrial

End Market As reported Acquistions Pro forma As reported Pro forma

Plastics
(1)

925.2$   70.1$   995.3$   -$   995.3$

Automotive -   -   -   196.7   196.7

Chemicals 101.0   -   101.0   -   101.0

Consumer goods -   -   -   159.4   159.4

Food and pharmaceuticals 91.1   336.1   427.2   -   427.2

Custom molders -   -   -   143.9   143.9

Packaging -   -   -   130.3   130.3

Construction -   -   -   121.3   121.3

Minerals 49.3   -   49.3   -   49.3

Electronics -   -   -   77.6   77.6

Medical -   -   -   82.2   82.2

Other industrial 103.2   -   103.2   134.1   237.3

Total 1,269.8$   406.2$   1,676.0$   1,045.5$   2,721.5$

Note:

(1) Revenue related to recycling included in plastics end market

Year Ended September 30, 2022

Advanced Process Solutions

Industrial Revenue By Geographical Markets

21

(in millions)

Molding

Technology

Solutions

Total Industrial

Geographical Markets As reported Acquistions Pro forma As reported Pro forma

Americas 308.4$   170.7$   479.1$   583.0$   1,062.1$

Asia 646.5   60.8   707.3   308.1   1,015.4

Europe, the Middle East,

and Africa 314.9   174.7   489.6   154.4   644.0

Total 1,269.8$   406.2$   1,676.0$   1,045.5$   2,721.5$

Year Ended September 30, 2022

Advanced Process Solutions

Industrial Revenue By Products And Services

22

(in millions)

Molding

Technology

Solutions

Total Industrial

Products and Services As reported Acquistions Pro forma As reported Pro forma

Equipment 892.8$   318.3$   1,211.1$   718.2$   1,929.3$

Parts and services 377.0   87.9   464.9   261.9   726.8

Other -   -   -   65.4   65.4

Total 1,269.8$   406.2$   1,676.0$   1,045.5$   2,721.5$

Year Ended September 30, 2022

Advanced Process Solutions